Patrick Duffy
William Schoephoester
Tom Jensen
David Marquez
Carol Gilliam
Cheryl Heinz
Tom Jensen
George Wuerch
Jim Cloud

Carl Marrs

Stan Stephens

2 V#;r f

o .. &

an Angaiak

 loyd Kompkoff
Larry Evanoff
Paul Selanoff
Charles Totemoff
Donald Kompkoff
Pete Kompkoff
Darrell Totemoff
Larry Evanoff
Larry Evanoff

Josie Hickel
Tanya Komakhuk
John Johnson
David Totemofft Sr.
Sheri Buretta
Michael Williams
Keith Gordaoff
Jim LaBelle
Michael Brown
James LaBelle Sr.
Keith Gordaoff
Gene Kompkoff
Stacie Pascal

Sep-07/
May-06
Mar-03
Dec-02
Mar-02
Feb-01
Mar-97
Mar-95
Sep-94
May-92
May-91

/™ Michael Vigil
Vwm) Sep-15 to Present

May-14
Jan-14
May-11
May-10
Sep-08
May-08
Dec-00
May-99
Mar-97
Jul-92

Jan-17
May-16
May-14
May-12
Mar-00
Dec-98
Jan-95
Dec-93
Dec-92
May-92
May-91
Sep-90
Jul-89

Alaska State Chamber

of Commerce
. #hw Luke Hasenbank
5048 May-16 to Present

May-16
Sep-07
Jan-06
Mar-03
Sep-02
Sep-01
Dec-00
Dec-96
Mar-95
Mar-94
Mar-92

| Chenega Corporation &
#&¥4 Chenega IRA Council

Sep-15
May-14
Jan-14
May-11
Dec-09
Sep-08
May-08
Sep-00
May-99
Dec-96

Chugach Alaska Corporation
Peter Andersen
| May-18 to Present

May-18
Sep-16
May-16
May-14
May-12
Dec-99
Sep-98
May-94
Sep-93
Sep-92
May-92
Mar-91
Sep-90

) City of Cordova

"~} | Robert Beedle

James Kasch

May-12
Rochelle van den Broek May-10
Nancy Bird Mar-04
Kristin Smith Mar-03
Margie Johnson Mar-93
Scott Sterling Dec-90
Mead Treadwell Aug-89

City of Homer

| 59‘;@ }| Robert Archibald
5 May-15 to Present

Nick Garay May-13
John Velsko Sep-04
Paul McCollum Sep-98
Tex Edwards Jul-92
Tony Joslyn Mar-91
Marge Tillion Jan-90
Kevin Hogan Jul-89
City of Kodiak

y | Wayne Donaldson

® | Jan-15 to Present

Jane Eisemann

Feb-01
Tom Walters Mar-99
Dale Heath Mar-97
Kristin Stahl Johnson Mar-91
Leslie Smith Mar-90
Bob Brodie Jul-89
City of Seldovia
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Alison Rein
Alisha Chartier
Steve Lewis
Tim Volstad
lvan Widom
Tim Robertson

May-19 to Present

Jan-19
May-15
Mar-99
Dec-94
Jan-92
Jul-89

May-13
May-12
May-10
Dec-03
Dec-02
Mar-93

Dec-90

May-15
May-13
May-04
May-98
Apr-92

Mar-91
Jan-90

Jan-15

Feb-01
Mar-99
Mar-97
Mar-91
Mar-90

May-19
Jan-19
May-15
Jan-99
Dec-94
Dec-91

City of Seward
Rob Chadwell
May-19 to Present
Orson Smith May-15 May-19
Jim Herbert May-13 May-15
John French Jul-03 Jan-13
Dennis Lodge Mar-93 Mar-03
Chris Gates Jul-89 Feb-93
City of Valdez
Note: Valdez has two representatives
INMERDEREDE
May-12 to Present
“7 7| Dorothy Moore
-1+ | Jan-07 to Present
Stan Stephens Jan-09 Feb-12
George Levasseur Sep-05 May-09
Connie Stephens Sep-04 Oct-06
Rich Nielsen Dec-02 Mar-04
JoAnn McDowell \EIEV May-05
Mike Gallagher May-92 Mar-97
Jason Wells Jan-90 Oct-91
Bill Walker Jul-89 Sep-01
| City of Whittier
L4 | Mike Bender
A Sep-15 to Present
Andrea Korbe Sep-13 June-15
Marilynn Heddell Jan-96 Sep-13
Carol Till Dec-92 Jan-96
Lynda Hyce Dec-90 Dec-92
Georgia Buck Jan-90 Dec-90
Dave Moffat Jul-89 Jan-90
p Cordova District
L ~saa Fishermen United
B 'k\"‘ : ;,1 :
v ... Patience Andersen Faulkner
AN Nov-98 to Present
Michelle Hahn O’Leary Sep-91 Oct-98
Marilyn Leland Jul-89 Sep-91

Board of Directors « 1989 - Present

Blake Johnson
Floyd Heimbuch
Andy Mack
Frank Mullen
Jim Butler

Al Burch
Wayne Coleman
Jerome Selby

Aug-93

Dec-92
May-91
Sep-90

Jul-89

Sep-02

Jan-90
Jul-89

Kenai Peninsula Borough
Mako Haggerty
May-15 to Present

May-15
May-93
Dec-92
May-91
Sep-90

Kodiak Island Borough
Rebecca Skinner
May-18 to Present

May-18
Sep-02
Jan-90

R Kodiak Village Mayors
+¢f| Associaiton
7 | Conrad Peterson

Melissa Berns

Emil Christiansen
lver Malutin

Jim Nestic

Charles Christiansen
Roy Jones

Walt Parker
Tom Copeland
Kelley Weaverling

May-19 to Present

May-15
May-13
May-08
\YETE0]0
Mar-92
May-91

Oil Spill Region

Environmental Coalition
Bob Shavelson

Sep-14 to Present
Mar-04
Mar-98
Sep-94

May-19
May-15
Jan-13

May-08
Mar-00
Mar-92

June-14
Mar-04
Mar-98

Port Graham Corporation

Melvin Malchoff
Sept-16 to Present

James LaBelle Jr. Jan-15 Jul-16
Diane Selanoff Jan-10 Jan-15

Prince William Sound

*% | Aquaculture Corporation
5 Thane Miller
Jan-07/ to Present

Sharry Miller May-05 Sep-06
Lou Beaudry Dec-01 Mar-05
Bill Lindow Sep-95 Sep-01
Tom Copeland Dec-93 Sep-95
John Herschleb Oct-91 Sep-93
John McMullen Jul-89 Oct-91

Tatitlek Corporation &
Tatitlek Village IRA Council

Roy Totemoff

May-11 to Present
John Allen Mar-97 May-11
Gary Kompkoff May-94 Mar-97
Darrell Olsen Jan-92 May-94

National Wildlife Federation
Ann Rothe Jul-89 Dec-93

Alaska Wilderness Recreation &

Tourism Association
Cathy Hart Jan-08 Jan-15
Stan Stephens Mar-92 Jan-08

Regional Citizens’ Advisory Council



